
Signature CocktailsSignature Cocktails

LIMONCELLO DROP $12.00LIMONCELLO DROP $12.00
Ketel One, limoncello, simple syrup, and fresh lemon 

juice. Served up with a sugared rim. 

SLOW DOWN MARGARITA $10.00SLOW DOWN MARGARITA $10.00
Camarena silver tequila, Leopold’s orange liqueur, 
agave syrup, and fresh lime juice with a salted rim.

THE HANDLEBAR $10.00THE HANDLEBAR $10.00
Darnley’s gin, fresh lemon juice, honey simple syrup, 

topped with a draft IPA.

TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD $10.00TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD $10.00
Camarena silver, lime juice, house bitters, soda and 

tonic water. Served on a rock. 

APPLES & ALMONDS $14.00APPLES & ALMONDS $14.00
Laird’s applejack, Il Tramonto amaretto, egg white, 

lemon juice, and honey simple syrup. Served up with a 
cinnamon dusting and Luxardo garnish. 

PIRATE COFFEE $11.00PIRATE COFFEE $11.00
Appleton rum, Licor 43, Grand Marnier, Allspice Dram, 
and coffee. Topped with house-made whipped cream.  

HELL’S KITCHEN $13.00HELL’S KITCHEN $13.00
Elijah Craig, Ancho Chili liqueur, Caffe Amaro, and 
house bitters. Served up in a mezcal rinsed glass.

GOD SAVE COUNT NEGRONI $12.00GOD SAVE COUNT NEGRONI $12.00
Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, and 

Benedictine. Served on a rock. 
A classic Negroni blessed wth Benedictine. 

WhiskeyWhiskey
Old Overholt Rye			   $6.00
Paddy’s Irish				    $6.00
George Dickel 8			   $6.50
Bulleit Rye				    $6.50
Dubliner Irish 				    $7.00
Pendleton				    $7.00
Crown Royal				    $7.50
Stellum Rye				    $12.00
Teeling Single Malt Irish		  $13.00

BourbonBourbon
Bulleit Bourbon			   $7.00
Larceny				    $7.00
Elijah Craig				    $9.00
Angel’s Envy				    $12.00
Calumet Farms Small Batch		  $12.00
Basil Hayden’s 				   $13.00
Barrell -- Rotating Selection 		  $20.00

VodkaVodka
Vesica - Gluten Free			   $6.50
Prairie Organic Cucumber		  $7.00
Ketel One				    $7.25

GinGin
Tanqueray				    $7.00
Hayman’s Old Tom			   $7.00
Roku					     $7.50
Darnley’s				    $7.50
Tulchan				    $8.25
Leopold’s Navy Strength		  $9.00

RumRum
Appleton Estate Signature		  $6.00 
Plantation 3 Stars			   $6.00
Captain Morgan Spiced		  $6.50
Bacardi 		   		  $6.50
Don Q Coconut			   $6.50

TequilaTequila
Camarena Silver			   $6.00
Monte Alban Mezcal			   $8.00
La Gritona Reposado			   $9.00
Don Julio Blanco			   $11.00
Don Julio Anejo			   $12.00
Marca Negra Mezcal			   $12.00
Codigo Reposado			   $14.00
Komos Anejo Cristalino		  $30.00

ScotchScotch
Copper Dog (Blended)			  $7.50
Johnnie Walker Black (Blended)	 $9.00
Talisker Storm (Skye)			   $11.00
Cardhu 12 Yr (Speyside)		  $11.00
Oban Little Bay (Highland)		  $13.50
Dalwhinnie 15Yr (Highland)		  $16.00
Craggamore 12 Yr (Speyside)		  $18.00
Dalmore 15 Yr (Highland)		  $21.00
Lagavulin 16 Yr (Islay)			   $23.00
Mortlach 20 Yr (Speyside)		  $42.00

Brandy/CognacBrandy/Cognac
E & J					     $6.00
Hennessey				    $10.00
Davidoff VSOP				   $12.00

MeadMead
Big Lost Crazy Woman 		  $9.00
Big Lost Wild Man			   $9.00

SpiritsSpirits



Local & LegitLocal & Legit
Crow Peak Canyon Cream Ale $6.00$6.00
Crow Peak Pile-O-Dirt Porter $6.00$6.00

Crow Peak 11th Hour IPA $6.00$6.00
Crow Peak Wicca Chili Ale $6.00 $6.00

Crow Peak Black Currant Gose $6.50$6.50
Sawyer Blood Orange Blonde $7.50 $7.50

Sawyer Cadillac Couch Mexican Lager $7.50 $7.50
Lost Cabin Beer $6.00 $6.00

Lost Cabin SoDank IPA $7.00$7.00
Lost Cabin Bruce Banner APA $7.00 $7.00

Lost Cabin Juicy Bruce $9.00$9.00
Lost Cabin Lord Grizzly Scotch Ale $9.00$9.00

Lost Cabin Hefeweizen $7.00 $7.00
Black Tooth Hot Streak IPA $5.00$5.00

Black Tooth Saddle Bronc Brown $5.00$5.00
Black Tooth Bomber Mountain Amber $5.00$5.00

Craft Gold StandardsCraft Gold Standards
O’dell IPA $5.00$5.00

Odell Easy Street Wheat $5.00$5.00
Bell’s Two-Hearted American IPA $5.00$5.00

New Belgium Fat Tire $5.00$5.00
New Belgium Dominga Sour $5.00$5.00

2 Towns Bright Cider $5.00$5.00
Lakefront New Grist Pilsner GF $5.00$5.00

Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA (19.2 oz) $7.50$7.50
Wasatch Apricot Hefeweizen $5.00$5.00

TG Psuedo Sue (16 oz.) $7.50$7.50
Lagunitas Hop Refresher N/A $5.00$5.00

Fair State Hop Water N/A $6.00$6.00

ImportsImports
Stella Artois $5.00$5.00
Stella Cidre $5.00$5.00

Corona $4.50$4.50
Sam Smith Organic Oatmeal Stout $7.00$7.00

Westmalle Trappist Trippel $10.00$10.00

Solid StandbysSolid Standbys
Founders All Day IPA $4.00$4.00

Founders Tall Day IPA (19.2 oz) $6.00$6.00
Killian’s Irish Red $5.00$5.00

Shiner Bock $5.00$5.00
White Claw (Assorted Flavors) $5.00$5.00

DomesticsDomestics
Hamm’s (16 oz.) $3.00$3.00

PBR (16 oz) $3.00$3.00
High Life (12 oz.) $3.00$3.00

Bud Light $4.00$4.00
Budweiser $4.00 $4.00

Coors Banquet $4.00$4.00
Coors Light $4.00$4.00

Coors Edge (N/A) $4.00$4.00
Mich Ultra $4.00$4.00
Miller Lite $4.00$4.00

Can & Bottle BeerCan & Bottle Beer
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WineWine
House Wines $6.50/glassHouse Wines $6.50/glass

Reds by the GlassReds by the Glass
Gen 5 Old Vine Zinfandel (Lodi)		  $9g	 $27b$9g	 $27b
Sean Minor Cab. Sauvignon (Paso Robles)	 $9g	 $29b$9g	 $29b
Black Cabra (Argentina)			   $10g	 $30b$10g	 $30b
Sean Minor Pinot Noir (Central Coast)		 $10g	 $30b$10g	 $30b
Coto de Hayas Garnacha Centenaria (Spain)	 $11g	 $33b$11g	 $33b
Kokomo Cuvee Red Blend (Sonoma)  	        	 $13g	 $39b$13g	 $39b

Reds by the BottleReds by the Bottle
Ca’ Momi Merlot (Napa)				    $28b$28b
Finca Decero Malbec (Argentina)			   $36b$36b
Ammunition Equalizer Red Blend (Sonoma)		  $36b$36b
Cedar & Salmon Cab. Sauv. (Columbia Valley)		  $40b
Cedar & Salmon Pinot Noir (Willamette Valley)	 $40b
Lonardi Valpolicella Ripasso (Italy)			   $45b			   $45b
E. Guigal Crozes-Hermitage Syrah (France)		  $48b		  $48b
Adventus Cabernet Franc (Argentina)			  $50b
Kokomo Cabernet Sauvignon (Sonoma)		  $53b$53b
Orin Swift Abstract Red Blend (California)		  $56b$56b
Tommasi Amarone (Italy)			               $113b$113b
Chappellet Signature Cab. Sauv. (Napa)	             $145b$145b
Baldacci Black Label Cab. Sauv. (Napa)	             $165b$165b
Rudd Samantha’s Cab. Sauv. (Napa)		              $242b$242b

Whites by the GlassWhites by the Glass
Italico Pinot Grigio (Italy)			   $8g   	 $24b$8g   	 $24b
Horologist Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	 $9g	 $27b	 $9g	 $27b
Sean Minor Chardonnay (California)		  $10g	 $30b$10g	 $30b

Whites by the BottleWhites by the Bottle
Gustav Schmitt Riesling (Germany)			   $23b$23b
Lubanzi Chenin Blanc (South Africa)			   $24b$24b
Sean Minor Sauvignon Blanc (California)		  $26b$26b
Zaccagnini Pinot Grigio (Italy)				   $36b$36b

Bubbles and BlushBubbles and Blush
Latransa Prosecco 6.3oz (Italy)				   $10b$10b
Asti Gionelli Spumante (Italy)			   $8g	 $20b$8g	 $20b
Freixenet Cava Brut (Spain)			   $10g	 $30b$10g	 $30b
Lecomte Cuvee Darling (France)			   $69b$69b
Canyon Road White Zinfandel (California)	 $7g	 $21b$7g	 $21b
Kliner Brick (Lodi)				    $9g	 $27b$9g	 $27b


